COLLECTIONS 2024/25

My collection day should be... My collection will take place on...
Wednesday 25 December Friday 27 December

Thursday 26 December Saturday 28 December

Friday 27 December Monday 30 December

SORTt
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CH RISTMAS & N Ew YEAR South Gloucestershire
WASTE AND RECYCLING =

Monday 30 December Tuesday 31 December

Tuesday 31 December Thursday 2 January

Wednesday TJanuary Friday 3 January -

Thursday 2 January Saturday 4 January

Friday 3 January Monday 6 January

Monday 6 January Tuesday 7 January - -
Tuesday 7 January Wednesday 8 January

Wednesday 8 January Ihursciay 3 Jsnyany | Y y

Thursday9January Friday 10 January
Friday 10 January Saturday 11 January _
From Monday 13 January collection days will return to normal.

Check your collection day at & www.southglos.gov.uk/collectionday v




